1
CSM_EE-SA701_801_DS_E_4_1
Pushbutton-type Photomicrosensor
EE-SA701/801
Using a pushbutton enables
accurately detecting difficult-to-detect
objects.
• Conforms to standards for semiconductor FOUP cassettes to enable

Be sure to read Safety Precautions on
page 5.
Ordering Information
List of Models
Note: 1. Distance from the top surface of the housing to the top of the actuator.
2. Output reverses between 3.5 and 4.5 mm.
Appearance Sensing distance Sensing
method Operation mode Cable length
Model
NPN output PNP output
Pushbutton
ON with no load
1 m EE-SA801A 1M EE-SA801R 1M
1 m
(robot cable)
EE-SA801A-R 1M EE-SA801R-R 1M
OFF with no load EE-SA701-R 1M EE-SA701P-R 1M
(See note 2.)
0 to 3.5 mm
(pressed position)
(See note 1.)